[ Versatile SPH ]New Product from Radiator Centre Ltd
Waves of heat
Aesthetically designed aluminium profiles; efficient, elegant and soft. Specially
designed top covers emitting warm air, the silky surface in different colour
options will make Wave the ideal heating element for your interior.
Manufactured from recycled aluminium, positive for the environment, and
incredible outputs!
Due to their low water content and high heat transfer, our new designer
aluminium range is the perfect partner for low temperature heating systems
such as heat pumps.
Radiator Centre Ltd : 2 G
rand Parade, Polegate, East Sussex, BN
26 5H
G
w
w
w
.radiatorcentre.com
 : info@
radiatorcentre.com
 : Tel 01323 486848 : Fax 01323 486687
[ Wave ] lightweight Designer Aluminium [Jan 2011]
[Dimensions in millimetres]
[Outputs: 90/70/20 Δt 60ºC EN442]
Specifications
Models Available      13
Materials       Aluminium
Standard Finish       Natural / Black
Connections       1/2" BSP
Delivery Details     Stocked items: 3 working days
Guarantee      5 years
Output Range      931 - 2975W
Stock availability      Highlighted models in stock
CODE Height (mm) Width (mm) Depth (mm) Projection (mm) Power (watts)
WAV0600/06 600 745 72 95 931
WAV0600/08 600 995 72 95 1243
WAV0600/10 600 1245 72 95 1553
WAV0600/12 600 1495 72 95 1862
WAV0600/14 600 1745 72 95 2174
WAV1500/03 1500 370 72 95 1166
WAV1500/04 1500 495 72 95 1553
WAV1500/05 1500 620 72 95 1941
WAV1500/06 1500 745 72 95 2329
WAV1800/03 1800 370 72 95 1398
WAV1800/04 1800 495 72 95 1862
WAV1800/05 1800 620 72 95 2329
WAV1800/06 1800 745 72 95 2795